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Daylgt\i’eek Busi Total
: usiness Teaching /Working Days
June-2019
Monday17.06.2019 Commencement of I Term & Class 17-22 June 06
Fourth Week 24-29 June, 06 12 Days
| : July 2019
First Week 01-06 July 06
Second Week 08-13 July 06
Third Week 15-20 July - - | 06
Fourth Week 22-27 July 06 27 Days
Fifth Week 29-31 July 03
1 August -2019
irst Week 01-03Aug. 03
Second Week 05-10 Aug. 06
Monday 12.08.2019 12 Aug.( Eid Ul Azha) 01
Third Week 13-14 Aug. 02
Thursday15.08.2019 15.08.2019 (Independence Day) ' 01
Friday 16 Aug 01 24 Days
Saturday 17.08.2019 17.08.2019 (Parsi New Year) ' 01 :
Fourth Week 19-24 Aug. 06
- | Fifth Week 26-31 Aug : 06 —
. ‘ September-2019
First Week 01Sept. ‘ <101 s
Tuesday 02.09.2019 02.09.2019 (Ganesh Chaturthi) 01
First Week 03-07 Sept. 05
Second Week 09 Sept. 01
Tuesday 10.09.2019 * | Tuesday 10.09.2019 ( Moharram ) 01 23 Days
Second Week 11-14 Sept. i 04 >‘
Third Week 16- Sept. 01
he'sday 17.09.2019 | Tuesday 17.09.2019 01
1hird Week 18-21 Sept. 04
Fourth Week 23-28 Sept. 06
Monday 30-09-2019 : ) 7 |
y October -2019 5
Tuesday 01.10.2019 01 ™ '
Wednesday 02.10.2019 | 02.10.2019 ( M.Gandhi Jayanti) 01
First Week 03-05 Oct. 03
Second Week 07-Oct. 01 25 Days
Tuesday 08.10.2019 Tuesday 08.10.2019 (Dashera) ' 01
Second Week 09.10.2019 ) 1 01
Thursday 10.10.2019 Commen *term Examination 19 —
10.10.2019 To 26.11.2019
Eirst WeekTosecond | (01.11.2019 To 02.11 .2013 02
second Week 04.11.2019 To 09.11.2019 (First Term 06
Third Week xamination Continue
Fourth Week 10.11.2019 To 03.12.2019 ( Diwali Vacation)
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/ December 2019
st Week 04- 07 Dec. 04
/Second Week 09- 14 Dec. 06
/| Third Week 16 -21 Dec. 06
/ Fourth Week 23- 24 Dec. 02 23 D0
/ Wednesday 25.12.2019 | 25.12.2019 (Christmas Holiday) 01
Lourth Week 26-28 Dec. 03
Fifth Week 30-31 Dec, * 02
‘ January-2020
First Week 01-04 Jan, 04
Second Week 06-11 Jan. 06
Third Week 13-18 Jan. 06
Fourth Week 20-25 Jan, 06
Sunday 26.01.2020 26.01.2020 ( Republic Day ) 27 Days
Fifth Week 27-31 Jan. 05 ;
I February 2020
First Week 01 Feb. 01
Second Week 03-08 Feb. 06
Third Week 10-15 Feb. 06
Fourth Week 18 Feb 01
edensday19.02.2020 | 19.02.2020 (Chataripati Shivaji Jayanti) 23 Days
ourth Week 20-22 Feb. 03
| Lifth Week 24- 29 Feb. 06
* March-2020
First Week 02 - 07 Mar. 06
Second Week 09 Mar. 01
Thursday 10.03.2020 10.03.2020 ( Dhulivandan )
Second Week 11-14 Mar. 04
Third Week 16-21 Mar. 06
Fourth Week 23 Mar. 01 25 Days
Fourth Week 24 Mar ( IInd term Examination Start) 07 :
April-2020
First Week 01-Abr. ( IInd term Examination Continued) 01 —
Thursday 02.04.2020 02.04.2020 (Ram Navmi)
First Week 03-04 Apr. 02
Second Week 06.04.2020 ( Mahavir Jayanti )
Second Week 7-09 Apr. 03
Friday 10.04.2020 10.04.2020 (Good Friday)
hird Week 11,13 .Apr. 02 :
Luesday 14.04.2020 14.04.2020 (Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti) 21 Days
15- 18 Apr. b 04
Fourth Week 20 - 24 Apr. 05
Saturday 25.04.2020 25.04.2020 ( Local Holiday) )
Fifth Week 27 —30 Apr. 04
May-2020
First Week 01 May _ 01
(From 02.05.2020To 15.06.2020) Summer Vacation '
I Total Day 239 Day
‘ : RINCIPAL
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